k

Dessert Menu

Home Made Bracken-starch Cake
EEL i

Home Made Raindrop Cake
H R EK(E 2

Sakura Red Bean with Daifuku
FEFEAT 5 KAE

Almond Tofu with Tokachi Red Bean Paste
R A e A N

Red Bean Icecream Waffle with Red Bean Paste
ANSIEE =S SR SN

Japanese Fruit jelly

H AR SRR

Musk Melon
HAR=Z N\

Seasonal Japanese Fruit Platter (For One Person)

T HAKRHE (—)

Home Made Yuzu Sherbet
LR T~ Al

Home Made Ice-Cream (Green Tea or Sesame or Red Bean)

LERATRE (&R 20 Z 00 2 4LH)

If you have any food allergies | please inform our staff.
R NEHE TR B | 35 BB BRI B AT -
The price is subject to 10% service charge.

TR -

D% %

SHIKIGIKU

$100

$100

$100

$150

$120

$100

$220

$280

$60

S60



