

Dessert Menu

Home Made Bracken-starch Cake 自家製蕨餅	\$100
Home Made Raindrop Cake 自家製水信玄餅	\$100
Sakura Red Bean with Daifuku 櫻花紅豆大福	\$100
Almond Tofu with Tokachi Red Bean Paste 杏仁豆腐伴十勝紅豆	\$150
Red Bean Icecream Waffle with Red Bean Paste 紅豆雪糕窩夫伴紅豆蓉	\$120
Japanese Fruit jelly 日本水果啫喱	\$100
Musk Melon 日本溫室蜜瓜	\$220
Seasonal Japanese Fruit Platter (For One Person) 季節日本水果拼盤(一位)	\$280
Home Made Yuzu Sherbet 山梨縣柚子雪葩	\$60
Home Made Ice-Cream (Green Tea or Sesame or Red Bean) 山梨縣雪糕 (綠茶 或 芝麻 或 紅豆)	\$60